O 00N U WN -

DDA DD DDEDWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRRRE
N D WNERPR OOV UDAWNEREROOVOWODNOOODUPDWNERERO OVOWOWNODOUDMWNERLO

Item

Dry Erase Cleaner 22 oz Bottles
Dry Erase Student White Boards 9x12, 24 pack
Hand Sanitizer, Large Bottles
White Lined 3 Hole Paper
Colored Duplicating Paper - Canary
Colored Duplicating paper - Green
Colored Duplicating paper - Pink
Colored Duplicating paper - Blue
Painter's Tape - 2 inch roll
Mechanical Pencils
Post it Pad 25x30
Scotch Transparent Tape 3/4 inch 12 pack
Painter's Tape - 2 inch roll
12" Rulers
Dish Sponges
Windex Ammonia Bottles
Painter's Tape - 2 inch roll
Colored Pencils
Painter's Tape - 2 inch roll
Giant Gem Clips - Star Clip
Student File/Permanent Record Folders
AA Batteries
Duplicating Colored Paper 8.5x11 Canary
Duplicating Colored Paper 8.5x11 Blue
Duplicating Colored Paper 8.5x11 Pink
Duplicating Colored Paper 8.5x11 Green
Large Paper Clips
Crayola Crayons
Dry Erase Markers
Lined 3 Hole Looseleaf Paper
White Out
Post it Notes
Cap Erasers
Large Butterfly Clips
Small Butterfly Clips
Large Hand Sanitizer Bottles
Blue Painter Tape
Pocket Folders - 2 Pocket
Crayola Crayons - 24 in pack
Colored Pocket Folders
Dry Erase Markers
Big Chart Paper
Highlighters
2" Masking Tape Wide
Large Paper Clips

Quantity

5 bottles
2 packs
3 bottles
2 cases
2 reams
2 reams
2 reams
2 reams
8 rolls
1 box
2 pads
1 pack
17 rolls
30 count
12 count
6 bottles
5 rolls
6 boxes
1roll
5 boxes
1 box
2 boxes
2 reams
2 reams
2 reams
2 reams
35 boxes
155 boxes
20 boxes
25 reams
7 boxes
25 packs
15 boxes
2 boxes
2 boxes
5 bottles
12 rolls
25 boxes
12 dozen
180 count
25 dozen
24 tablets
25 dozen
30 rolls
12 dozen

Carbondale Area School District General Supply Order for 2018-2019 School Year

Description of Item

Dry Erase Cleaner

Dry Erase Student White Boards 9x12, 24 pack

Hand Sanitizer, Large Bottles
White Lined 3 Hole Paper
Colored Duplicating Paper - Canary
Colored Duplicating paper - Green
Colored Duplicating paper - Pink
Colored Duplicating paper - Blue
Painter's Tape - 2 inch roll
Mechanical Pencils
Post it Pad 25x30
Scotch Transparent Tape 3/4 inch 12 pack
Painter's Tape - 2 inch roll
12" Rulers
Dish Sponges
Windex Ammonia Bottles
Painter's Tape - 2 inch roll
Colored Pencils
Painter's Tape - 2 inch roll
Giant Gem Clips - Star Clip
Student File/Permanent Record Folders
AA Batteries
Duplicating Colored Paper 8.5x11 Canary
Duplicating Colored Paper 8.5x11 Blue
Duplicating Colored Paper 8.5x11 Pink
Duplicating Colored Paper 8.5x11 Green
Large Paper Clips
Crayola Crayons
Dry Erase Markers
Lined 3 Hole Looseleaf Paper
White Out
Post it Notes
Cap Erasers
Large Butterfly Clips
Small Butterfly Clips
Large Hand Sanitizer Bottles
Blue Painter Tape
Pocket Folders - 2 Pocket
Crayola Crayons - 24 in pack
Colored Pocket Folders
Dry Erase Markers
Big Chart Paper
Highlighters
2" Masking Tape Wide
Large Paper Clips

Department

HS English Department
HS English Department
HS English Department
HS English Department
HS English Department
HS English Department
HS English Department
HS English Department
HS English Department
HS English Department
HS English Department
HS English Department
HS Math Department
HS Math Department
HS Science Department
HS Science Department
HS Science Department
HS Science Department
HS Office Master List
HS Office Master List
HS Guidance Department
HS Industrial Arts Department
HS Industrial Arts Department
HS Industrial Arts Department
HS Industrial Arts Department
HS Industrial Arts Department
Special Ed. Department
Special Ed. Department
Special Ed. Department
Special Ed. Department
Special Ed. Department
Special Ed. Department
Special Ed. Department
Special Ed. Department
Special Ed. Department
Special Ed. Department
Special Ed. Department
Special Ed. Department
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
Kindergarten

Item Price

Extended Price

Company Name




48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Crayola Crayons - 24 in pack
Colored Pocket Folders
Dry Erasers
Highlighters
Stikki Clips
Paper Clips - 100 per box
White Card Stock
Plastic Comb Binding Spines
White Construction Paper
Giant Gem Clips
Composition Paper
Post It Notes
Student Size Scissors
3 inch Binders with Clear Plastic Cover
Erasers for Pencils
Composition Book 10 1/2 x 7 1/2
2 Pocket Folders
One Subject Spiral Notebooks
Crayola Crayons - 24 in pack
Multi Colored White Board Markers
Sharpie Markers - Multi Colors
Packing Tape
Black White Board Markers
White Out
6 3/4 x 8 1/2 Composition Journal Books
Staplers
1 1/2 Ring Binders w/Plastic Covers Outside
9 3/4 x 7 3/4 Composition Notebooks
Twin Pocket Folders
Lined Paper
Staplers
Electric Pencils Sharpener
Crayola Crayons - 24 in pack
Dry Erase Markers
Assorted Construction Paper
4 Subject Notebook
9.75 x 7.5 Sewn Composition Books - 60 sheets
7 x 87.5 Sewn Composition Books - 48 sheets
White Chalk
Spiral Bound Notebooks
Class Plan & Record Book
Giant Gem Large Clips
Assorted Color Pocket Folders
3/4 inch Scotch Magic Tape
Crayola Crayons - 24 in pack
White Board Markers
3M Packing Tape - Clear 2inch
Post It Notes
Assorted Construction Paper
Staplers

300 boxes
450 count
300 count
300 count
30 count
30 boxes
5 packs
5 count
5 packs
30 boxes
42 packs
120 packs
12 dozen
100
30 dozen
40 dozen
24 boxes
80 dozen
20 dozen
36 dozen
12 dozen
12 rolls
18 dozen
12 bottles
00 notebool
6
50 count
600 count
25 boxes
30 packs
5
2
150 boxes
150 count
20 packs
150 count
36 dozen
36 dozen
12 boxes
60 dozen
6
12 boxes
36 boxes
12 rolls
300 boxes
60 packs
6 rolls
2 dozen pacl
18 reams
6

Crayola Crayons - 24 in pack
Colored Pocket Folders
Dry Erasers
Highlighters
Stikki Clips
Paper Clips - 100 per box
White Card Stock
Plastic Comb Binding Spines
White Construction Paper
Giant Gem Clips
Composition Paper
Post It Notes
Student Size Scissors
3 inch Binders with Clear Plastic Cover
Erasers for Pencils
Composition Book 101/2x7 1/2
2 Pocket Folders
One Subject Spiral Notebooks
Crayola Crayons - 24 in pack
Multi Colored White Board Markers
Sharpie Markers - Multi Colors
Packing Tape
Black White Board Markers
White Out
6 3/4 x 8 1/2 Composition Journal Books
Staplers
1 1/2 Ring Binders w/Plastic Covers Outside
9 3/4 x 7 3/4 Composition Notebooks
Twin Pocket Folders
Lined Paper
Staplers
Electric Pencils Sharpener
Crayola Crayons - 24 in pack
Dry Erase Markers
Assorted Construction Paper
4 Subject Notebook
9.75 x 7.5 Sewn Composition Books - 60 sheets
7 x 87.5 Sewn Composition Books - 48 sheets
White Chalk
Spiral Bound Notebooks
Class Plan & Record Book
Giant Gem Large Clips
Assorted Color Pocket Folders
3/4 inch Scotch Magic Tape
Crayola Crayons - 24 in pack
White Board Markers
3M Packing Tape - Clear 2inch
Post It Notes
Assorted Construction Paper
Staplers

1st Grade
1st Grade
1st Grade
1st Grade
1st Grade
1st Grade
1st Grade
1st Grade
1st Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
2nd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade




99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Desk Blotter Calendar
Electric Pencils Sharpener
White Card Stock
Red Card Stock
White Standard Poster Board
Post It Sticky Chart paper
Blank Hardcover Books
1 Subject Notebook
Dry Erase Markers
White Chalk
Black Sharpie Markers

Papermate Twist Tip Lead Pencils 1.7mm

Lined Looseleaf Paper

1 subject bound tablet - asstorted colors

Liquid Glue
Gradebooks
Crayola Crayons - 24 in pack
Post It Notes
Manila File Folders

Hanging File Folders - Assorted Colors
White Heavy Construction Paper 18x24

Staplers

Two Pocket Folders - Assorted Colors

Scissors
Spiral Notebooks
Crayola Crayons - 24 in pack
Pocket Folders
White Chalk
Black Sharpie Markers
Dry Erase Markers
Loose Leaf Composition Paper
Highlighters
Post It Notes
Rubber Bands
32x24 Chart Tablet
Electric Pencils Sharpener
Dry Erase Markers
Dry Erase Board Erasers
Manila File Folders
Mounting Potty
White Chalk
Large Paper Clips
Chart Paper
Pocket Folders
File Folders
White Construction Paper
Poster Board
Green Construction Paper
Blue Construction Paper
Red Construcition Paper

6
6
30 dozen
30 dozen
600 pieces
12 pieces
300
600
12 boxes
5 boxes
5 boxes
5 boxes
2 cases
1400 count
1 Gallon Jug
5
100 boxes
2 boxes
5 boxes
2 boxes
10 reams
5
250 count
2 boxes
650 count
30 boxes
12 boxes
12 boxes
12 boxes
20 boxes
1 box
10 boxes
12 packs
6 packs
6
3
4 dozen
3 dozen
1 box
2
6 boxes
5 boxes
3 packs
3 boxes
3 boxes
60 packs
72 sheets
30 packs
30 packs
30 packs

Desk Blotter Calendar
Electric Pencils Sharpener
White Card Stock
Red Card Stock
White Standard Poster Board
Post It Sticky Chart paper
Blank Hardcover Books
1 Subject Notebook
Dry Erase Markers
White Chalk
Black Sharpie Markers

Papermate Twist Tip Lead Pencils 1.7mm

Lined Looseleaf Paper

1 subject bound tablet - asstorted colors

Liquid Glue
Gradebooks
Crayola Crayons - 24 in pack
Post It Notes
Manila File Folders

Hanging File Folders - Assorted Colors
White Heavy Construction Paper 18x24

Staplers

Two Pocket Folders - Assorted Colors

Scissors
Spiral Notebooks
Crayola Crayons - 24 in pack
Pocket Folders
White Chalk
Black Sharpie Markers
Dry Erase Markers
Loose Leaf Composition Paper
Highlighters
Post It Notes
Rubber Bands
32x24 Chart Tablet
Electric Pencils Sharpener
Dry Erase Markers
Dry Erase Board Erasers
Manila File Folders
Mounting Potty
White Chalk
Large Paper Clips
Chart Paper
Pocket Folders
File Folders
White Construction Paper
Poster Board
Green Construction Paper
Blue Construction Paper
Red Construcition Paper

4th Grade

4th Grade

4th Grade

4th Grade

4th Grade

4th Grade

4th Grade

4th Grade

5th Grade

5th Grade

5th Grade

5th Grade

5th Grade

5th Grade

S5th Grade

5th Grade

5th Grade

5th Grade

Sth Grade

5th Grade

5th Grade

5th Grade

S5th Grade

5th Grade

6th Grade

6th Grade

6th Grade

6th Grade

6th Grade

6th Grade

6th Grade

6th Grade

6th Grade

6th Grade

6th Grade

6th Grade
Elementary Music Department
Elementary Music Department
Elementary Music Department
Elementary Music Department
Elementary Music Department
Lisa Emmett - Reading Coach
Lisa Emmett - Reading Coach
Lisa Emmett - Reading Coach
Lisa Emmett - Reading Coach

2nd Grade

2nd Grade

2nd Grade

2nd Grade

2nd Grade




149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Pink Construction Paper
Orange Construction paper
Black Construction Paper
Brown Construction paper
Jumbo Paper Clips
Masking Tape
Scotch Tape
Black Sharpie Markers
Assorted Sharpies
Electric Pencils Sharpener
Pocket Folders
White Out
Large Chart Paper w/ Sticky Back

30 packs
30 packs
30 packs
30 packs
3 boxes
3 rolls
4 rolls
2 boxes
2 boxes
1
2 boxes
2 bottles
3 charts

Pink Construction Paper
Orange Construction paper
Black Construction Paper
Brown Construction paper
Jumbo Paper Clips
Masking Tape
Scotch Tape
Black Sharpie Markers
Assorted Sharpies
Electric Pencils Sharpener
Pocket Folders
White Out
Large Chart Paper w/ Sticky Back

2nd Grade

2nd Grade

2nd Grade

2nd Grade
Alicia Bird - Math Coach
Alicia Bird - Math Coach
Alicia Bird - Math Coach
Alicia Bird - Math Coach
Alicia Bird - Math Coach
Alicia Bird - Math Coach
Alicia Bird - Math Coach
Alicia Bird - Math Coach
Alicia Bird - Math Coach




