		Carbondale Area School District General Supply C		dei ioi zoto-zota acuoni teat	-2019 SCHOOL Feat			
	lb-m-	0	December of them	Community	Department	Harry Buller	Estanded Britan	CN-
1	<u>ltem</u>	Quantity	Description of Item	Comments	<u>Department</u>	Item Price	Extended Price	Company Na
2	Dry Frace Cleaner 22 of Bettles	E hottles	Dry Frace Cleaner		US English Donartment			
3	Dry Erase Cleaner 22 oz Bottles	5 bottles	Dry Erase Cleaner		HS English Department			
4	Dry Erase Student White Boards 9x12, 24 pack	2 packs	Dry Erase Student White Boards 9x12, 24 pack		HS English Department			
	Hand Sanitizer, Large Bottles	3 bottles	Hand Sanitizer, Large Bottles		HS English Department			
5	White Lined 3 Hole Paper	2 cases	White Lined 3 Hole Paper		HS English Department			
6	Colored Duplicating Paper - Canary	2 reams	Colored Duplicating Paper - Canary		HS English Department			
7	Colored Duplicating paper - Green	2 reams	Colored Duplicating paper - Green		HS English Department			
8	Colored Duplicating paper - Pink	2 reams	Colored Duplicating paper - Pink		HS English Department			
9	Colored Duplicating paper - Blue	2 reams	Colored Duplicating paper - Blue		HS English Department			
10	Painter's Tape - 2 inch roll	8 rolls	Painter's Tape - 2 inch roll		HS English Department			
11	Mechanical Pencils	1 box	Mechanical Pencils		HS English Department			
12	Post it Pad 25x30	2 pads	Post it Pad 25x30		HS English Department			
13	Scotch Transparent Tape 3/4 inch 12 pack	1 pack	Scotch Transparent Tape 3/4 inch 12 pack		HS English Department			
14	Painter's Tape - 2 inch roll	17 rolls	Painter's Tape - 2 inch roll		HS Math Department			
15	12" Rulers	30 count	12" Rulers		HS Math Department			
16	Dish Sponges	12 count	Dish Sponges		HS Science Department			
17	Windex Ammonia Bottles	6 bottles	Windex Ammonia Bottles		HS Science Department			
18	Painter's Tape - 2 inch roll	5 rolls	Painter's Tape - 2 inch roll		HS Science Department			
19	Colored Pencils	6 boxes	Colored Pencils		HS Science Department			
20	Painter's Tape - 2 inch roll	1 roll	Painter's Tape - 2 inch roll		HS Office Master List			
21	Giant Gem Clips - Star Clip	5 boxes	Giant Gem Clips - Star Clip		HS Office Master List			
22	Student File/Permanent Record Folders	1 box	Student File/Permanent Record Folders		HS Guidance Department			
23	AA Batteries	2 boxes	AA Batteries		HS Industrial Arts Department			
24	Duplicating Colored Paper 8.5x11 Canary	2 reams	Duplicating Colored Paper 8.5x11 Canary		HS Industrial Arts Department			
25	Duplicating Colored Paper 8.5x11 Blue	2 reams	Duplicating Colored Paper 8.5x11 Blue		HS Industrial Arts Department			
26	Duplicating Colored Paper 8.5x11 Pink	2 reams	Duplicating Colored Paper 8.5x11 Pink		HS Industrial Arts Department			
27	Duplicating Colored Paper 8.5x11 Green	2 reams	Duplicating Colored Paper 8.5x11 Green		HS Industrial Arts Department			
28	Large Paper Clips	35 boxes	Large Paper Clips		Special Ed. Department			
29	Crayola Crayons	155 boxes	Crayola Crayons		Special Ed. Department			
30	Dry Erase Markers	20 boxes	Dry Erase Markers		Special Ed. Department			
31	Lined 3 Hole Looseleaf Paper	25 reams	Lined 3 Hole Looseleaf Paper		Special Ed. Department			
32	White Out	7 boxes	White Out		Special Ed. Department			
33	Post it Notes	25 packs	Post it Notes		Special Ed. Department			
34	Cap Erasers	15 boxes	Cap Erasers		Special Ed. Department			
35	Large Butterfly Clips	2 boxes	Large Butterfly Clips		Special Ed. Department			
36	Small Butterfly Clips	2 boxes	Small Butterfly Clips		Special Ed. Department			
38	Large Hand Sanitizer Bottles	5 bottles	Large Hand Sanitizer Bottles		Special Ed. Department			
39	Blue Painter Tape	12 rolls	Blue Painter Tape		Special Ed. Department			
40	Pocket Folders - 2 Pocket	25 boxes	Pocket Folders - 2 Pocket		Special Ed. Department			
41	Crayola Crayons - 24 in pack	12 dozen	Crayola Crayons - 24 in pack		Kindergarten			
42	Colored Pocket Folders	180 count	Colored Pocket Folders		Kindergarten			
43	Dry Erase Markers	25 dozen	Dry Erase Markers		Kindergarten			
44	Big Chart Paper	24 tablets	Big Chart Paper		Kindergarten			
45	Highlighters	25 dozen	Highlighters		Kindergarten			
46	2" Masking Tape Wide	30 rolls	2" Masking Tape Wide	+	Kindergarten			
47	Large Paper Clips	12 dozen	Large Paper Clips		Kindergarten	1		

48	Crayola Crayons - 24 in pack	300 boxes	Crayola Crayons - 24 in pack	1st Grade
49	Colored Pocket Folders	450 count	Colored Pocket Folders	1st Grade
50	Dry Erasers	300 count	Dry Erasers	1st Grade
51	Highlighters	300 count	Highlighters	1st Grade
52	Stikki Clips	30 count	Stikki Clips	1st Grade
53	Paper Clips - 100 per box	30 boxes	Paper Clips - 100 per box	1st Grade
54	White Card Stock	5 packs	White Card Stock	1st Grade
55	Plastic Comb Binding Spines	5 count	Plastic Comb Binding Spines	1st Grade
56	White Construction Paper	5 packs	White Construction Paper	1st Grade
57	Giant Gem Clips	30 boxes	Giant Gem Clips	2nd Grade
58	Composition Paper	42 packs	Composition Paper	2nd Grade
59	Post It Notes	120 packs	Post It Notes	2nd Grade
60	Student Size Scissors	12 dozen	Student Size Scissors	2nd Grade
61	3 inch Binders with Clear Plastic Cover	100	3 inch Binders with Clear Plastic Cover	2nd Grade
62	Erasers for Pencils	30 dozen	Erasers for Pencils	2nd Grade
63	Composition Book 10 1/2 x 7 1/2	40 dozen	Composition Book 10 1/2 x 7 1/2	2nd Grade
64	2 Pocket Folders	24 boxes	2 Pocket Folders	2nd Grade
66	One Subject Spiral Notebooks	80 dozen	One Subject Spiral Notebooks	2nd Grade
67	Crayola Crayons - 24 in pack	20 dozen	Crayola Crayons - 24 in pack	2nd Grade
68	Multi Colored White Board Markers	36 dozen	Multi Colored White Board Markers	2nd Grade
69	Sharpie Markers - Multi Colors	12 dozen	Sharpie Markers - Multi Colors	2nd Grade
70	Packing Tape	12 rolls	Packing Tape	2nd Grade
71	Black White Board Markers	18 dozen	Black White Board Markers	2nd Grade
72	White Out	12 bottles	White Out	2nd Grade
73	6 3/4 x 8 1/2 Composition Journal Books	00 notebool	6 3/4 x 8 1/2 Composition Journal Books	2nd Grade
74	Staplers	6	Staplers	2nd Grade
75	1 1/2 Ring Binders w/Plastic Covers Outside	50 count	1 1/2 Ring Binders w/Plastic Covers Outside	2nd Grade
76	9 3/4 x 7 3/4 Composition Notebooks	600 count	9 3/4 x 7 3/4 Composition Notebooks	3rd Grade
77	Twin Pocket Folders	25 boxes	Twin Pocket Folders	3rd Grade
78	Lined Paper		Lined Paper	3rd Grade
79	Staplers	30 packs 5	•	3rd Grade
80	Electric Pencils Sharpener	2	Staplers Electric Pencils Sharpener	3rd Grade
81	Crayola Crayons - 24 in pack	150 boxes	•	3rd Grade
			Crayola Crayons - 24 in pack	
82	Dry Erase Markers	150 count	Dry Erase Markers	3rd Grade 3rd Grade
84	Assorted Construction Paper	20 packs	Assorted Construction Paper	
_	4 Subject Notebook	150 count	4 Subject Notebook	3rd Grade
85	9.75 x 7.5 Sewn Composition Books - 60 sheets	36 dozen	9.75 x 7.5 Sewn Composition Books - 60 sheets	4th Grade
86	7 x 87.5 Sewn Composition Books - 48 sheets	36 dozen	7 x 87.5 Sewn Composition Books - 48 sheets	4th Grade
87	White Chalk	12 boxes	White Chalk	4th Grade
88	Spiral Bound Notebooks	60 dozen	Spiral Bound Notebooks	4th Grade
89	Class Plan & Record Book	6	Class Plan & Record Book	4th Grade
90	Giant Gem Large Clips	12 boxes	Giant Gem Large Clips	4th Grade
91	Assorted Color Pocket Folders	36 boxes	Assorted Color Pocket Folders	4th Grade
92	3/4 inch Scotch Magic Tape	12 rolls	3/4 inch Scotch Magic Tape	4th Grade
93	Crayola Crayons - 24 in pack	300 boxes	Crayola Crayons - 24 in pack	4th Grade
94	White Board Markers	60 packs	White Board Markers	4th Grade
95	3M Packing Tape - Clear 2inch	6 rolls	3M Packing Tape - Clear 2inch	4th Grade
96	Post It Notes	2 dozen pacl	Post It Notes	4th Grade
97	Assorted Construction Paper	18 reams	Assorted Construction Paper	4th Grade
98	Staplers	6	Staplers	4th Grade

99	Desk Blotter Calendar	6	Desk Blotter Calendar	4th Grade	
100	Electric Pencils Sharpener	6	Electric Pencils Sharpener	4th Grade	
101	White Card Stock	30 dozen	White Card Stock	4th Grade	
102	Red Card Stock	30 dozen	Red Card Stock	4th Grade	
103	White Standard Poster Board	600 pieces	White Standard Poster Board	4th Grade	
104	Post It Sticky Chart paper	12 pieces	Post It Sticky Chart paper	4th Grade	
105	Blank Hardcover Books	300	Blank Hardcover Books	4th Grade	
106	1 Subject Notebook	600	1 Subject Notebook	4th Grade	
107	Dry Erase Markers	12 boxes	Dry Erase Markers	5th Grade	
108	White Chalk	5 boxes	White Chalk	5th Grade	
109	Black Sharpie Markers	5 boxes	Black Sharpie Markers	5th Grade	
110	Papermate Twist Tip Lead Pencils 1.7mm	5 boxes	Papermate Twist Tip Lead Pencils 1.7mm	5th Grade	
111	Lined Looseleaf Paper	2 cases	Lined Looseleaf Paper	5th Grade	
112	1 subject bound tablet - asstorted colors	1400 count	1 subject bound tablet - asstorted colors	5th Grade	
113	Liquid Glue	1 Gallon Jug	Liquid Glue	5th Grade	
114	Gradebooks	5	Gradebooks	5th Grade	
115	Crayola Crayons - 24 in pack	100 boxes	Crayola Crayons - 24 in pack	5th Grade	
116	Post It Notes	2 boxes	Post It Notes	5th Grade	
117	Manila File Folders	5 boxes	Manila File Folders	5th Grade	
118	Hanging File Folders - Assorted Colors	2 boxes	Hanging File Folders - Assorted Colors	5th Grade	
119	White Heavy Construction Paper 18x24	10 reams	White Heavy Construction Paper 18x24	5th Grade	
120	Staplers	5	Staplers	5th Grade	
121	Two Pocket Folders - Assorted Colors	250 count	Two Pocket Folders - Assorted Colors	5th Grade	
122	Scissors	2 boxes	Scissors	5th Grade	
123	Spiral Notebooks	650 count	Spiral Notebooks	6th Grade	
124	Crayola Crayons - 24 in pack	30 boxes	Crayola Crayons - 24 in pack	6th Grade	
125	Pocket Folders	12 boxes	Pocket Folders	6th Grade	
126	White Chalk	12 boxes	White Chalk	6th Grade	
127	Black Sharpie Markers	12 boxes	Black Sharpie Markers	6th Grade	
128	Dry Erase Markers	20 boxes	Dry Erase Markers	6th Grade	
129	Loose Leaf Composition Paper	1 box	Loose Leaf Composition Paper	6th Grade	
130	Highlighters	10 boxes	Highlighters	6th Grade	
131	Post It Notes	12 packs	Post It Notes	6th Grade	
132	Rubber Bands	6 packs	Rubber Bands	6th Grade	
133	32x24 Chart Tablet	6	32x24 Chart Tablet	6th Grade	
134	Electric Pencils Sharpener	3	Electric Pencils Sharpener	6th Grade	
135	Dry Erase Markers	4 dozen	Dry Erase Markers	Elementary Music Department	
136	Dry Erase Board Erasers	3 dozen	Dry Erase Board Erasers	Elementary Music Department	
137	Manila File Folders	1 box	Manila File Folders	Elementary Music Department	
138	Mounting Potty	2	Mounting Potty	Elementary Music Department	
139	White Chalk	6 boxes	White Chalk	Elementary Music Department	
140	Large Paper Clips	5 boxes	Large Paper Clips	Lisa Emmett - Reading Coach	
141	Chart Paper	3 packs	Chart Paper	Lisa Emmett - Reading Coach	
142	Pocket Folders	3 boxes	Pocket Folders	Lisa Emmett - Reading Coach	
143	File Folders	3 boxes	File Folders	Lisa Emmett - Reading Coach	
144	White Construction Paper	60 packs	White Construction Paper	2nd Grade	
145	Poster Board	72 sheets	Poster Board	2nd Grade	
146	Green Construction Paper	30 packs	Green Construction Paper	2nd Grade	
147	Blue Construction Paper	30 packs	Blue Construction Paper	2nd Grade	
148	Red Construction Paper	30 packs	Red Construction Paper	2nd Grade	

149	Pink Construction Paper	30 packs	Pink Construction Paper	2nd Grade	
150	Orange Construction paper	30 packs	Orange Construction paper	2nd Grade	
151	Black Construction Paper	30 packs	Black Construction Paper	2nd Grade	
152	Brown Construction paper	30 packs	Brown Construction paper	2nd Grade	
153	Jumbo Paper Clips	3 boxes	Jumbo Paper Clips	Alicia Bird - Math Coach	
154	Masking Tape	3 rolls	Masking Tape	Alicia Bird - Math Coach	
155	Scotch Tape	4 rolls	Scotch Tape	Alicia Bird - Math Coach	
156	Black Sharpie Markers	2 boxes	Black Sharpie Markers	Alicia Bird - Math Coach	
157	Assorted Sharpies	2 boxes	Assorted Sharpies	Alicia Bird - Math Coach	
158	Electric Pencils Sharpener	1	Electric Pencils Sharpener	Alicia Bird - Math Coach	
159	Pocket Folders	2 boxes	Pocket Folders	Alicia Bird - Math Coach	
160	White Out	2 bottles	White Out	Alicia Bird - Math Coach	
161	Large Chart Paper w/ Sticky Back	3 charts	Large Chart Paper w/ Sticky Back	Alicia Bird - Math Coach	